The Farm Shop At
Hawkesbury

»

France Lane Farm, Hawkesbury Upton, South Glos, GL9 1AN
"a proper farm shop"
Home produced beef, lamb & pork

Shop Open
2pm — 6pm Friday
10am - 4pm Saturday & Sunday

Free delivery in Hawkesbury Upton & surrounding areas
A ] Morgan Farm Produce

Tel: Karen 01454 238215/ 07929 947149

Email: ajmorganfarmproduce@gmail.com

Website: www.ajmorganfarmproduce.com



mailto:ajmorganfarmproduce@gmail.com
http://www.ajmorganfarmproduce.com/

The Farm Shop at Hawkesbury

Q/ France Lane Farm
Hawkesbury Upton
GL9 1AN
Beef-from the Hawkesbury Herd of Aberdeen Angus £/kg
Rib on the Bone £12.95
Topside / Silverside £10.50
Brisket / Slow Roast Joints £6.50
Leg of Mutton Cut Slow Roast £8.00
Chuck / Minute / Braising Steak £14.00
Fillet Steak £45.00
Sirloin Steak £25.00
Rump Steak £18.00
Premium Stewing Steak / Stewing Steak £14.50/ £7.50
Oxtail £7.50
Ox Cheek £7.00
Shin of Beef / Stewing Shin £6.00/£7.50
Jacob's Ladder / Beef Ribs £8.00
Skirt £8.00
Premium Minced Beef / Minced Beef £14.00/ £6.00
Tripe/Suet £4.50
Quarterpound Burgers (incl. Gluten Free) £1.00 ea
Lamb £/kg
Leg of Lamb / Boneless Leg of Lamb £12.00/ £15.00
Leg Fillet of Lamb £13.00
Loin of Lamb £15.50
Rack of Lamb £13.50
Shoulder of Lamb £10.00
Lamb Shank £9.75
Neck of Lamb / Neck Fillet £6.00/ £8.00
Breast of Lamb £4.50
Lamb Chops £13.50
Minted Lamb Chops £13.75
Diced Lamb £14.00
Minced Lamb £10.00
Lamb's Liver £8.00
Lamb's Kidneys £0.80
Quarterpound Lamb Burgers £1.50
Pork £/kg
Leg of Pork £6.50
Loin of Pork £8.00
Boned Shoulder of Pork / Collar Pork £6.00
Belly Pork £4.50
Chinese Style Belly Pork Rashers £5.50
Pork Fillet / Pork Loin / Tenderloin £12.00
Pork Chops £5.75
Pork Ribs £3.30
Chinese Style Ribs £4.75
Diced Pork £6.50
Pork Mince £6.00
Pig's Liver £5.50

Pig's Kidneys £4.00



Traditional Dry Cured Pork
Ham Joints
Gammon Steaks
Back Bacon
Back Bacon Joints
Collar Bacon
Collar Bacon Joints
Streaky Bacon / Lardons
Bacon Bits
Smoked Bacon — As above +£1Kg
Rindless Bacon — As above +£5Kg
Smoked Rindless — As above +£6Kg

Hawkesbury Sausages
Premium Pork Sausages
Premium Pork Chipolatas
Gluten Free Sausages-Cumberland / Pork & Leek
Pork & Apple Sausages
Spicy Chilli Pork Sausages
Moroccan Lamb Sausages
Beef Sausages with Horseradish & Chives
Spanish Style Chorizo Sausages
Spicy Lamb & Beef Merguez
Pigs in Blankets

From the Farmhouse Kitchen
Home Cooked Ham
Home Cooked Ox Tongue
Home Cooked Pastrami (Salt Beef)
Hawkesbury Faggots
Black/White Pudding-rings & slices
Steak / Steak & Kidney / Pork Pie
Homemade Pate
Home Pickled Onions
Home Pickled Free Range Eggs
Stuffing — 400g

Castlemead Poultry

Castlemead Free Range Chicken
Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 — 4.5kg
Chicken Breasts-skinless
Chicken Legs
Chicken Thighs-skin on
Chicken Drumsticks
Chicken Livers
Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2
Diced Breast
Add Glaze +£1

Castlemead Free Range Duck, Goose & Turkey available to order

Free Range Duck 1.8 — 3kg
Free Range Duck Breasts
Goose 4 — 6kg
Bronze Free Range Turkey 4.5 — 9kg

£/kg

£9.00
£11.00
£13.20
£12.20
£12.10

£8.00
£11.00
£10.00
£14.20
£18.20
£19.20

£/kg
£6.60
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£9.70
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£0.45 ea

£/kg
£15.00
£13.00
£18.20
£0.75 ea
£12.00
£3.10
From £1.95
£4.25/jar
£4.95/jar
£1.95

£/kg
£5.50
£13.00

£5.00
£5.95
£4.00
£5.50
£1.25
£8.50
£1.00

£/kg

£6.50
£15.00
£10.95
£10.45

Local Christmas Trees Available From 1° December



Hawkesbury Eggs £/Dozen
Free Range Chicken Eggs £2.80
Free Range Duck / Goose Eggs When Available

Dairy £/kg
Somerset Butter - 2509 £2.50
Tasty Cheddar Cheese £7.95
Somerset Brie £11.95
Long Clawson Stilton £12.50
Jess's Ladies Organic Double Cream - 250ml £2.40
Jess's Ladies Organic Natural Yogurt - 250ml £1.30
Firewood £/bag
Seasoned Logs £4.50
Kindling £4.50

PLEASE CONSULT A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR INFORMATION ABOUT
ALLERGENS IN OUR PRODUCTS

The Water Hog & The Beast
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THE
WATER HOG §
Pig Roasts

for all occasions

The perfect way to set off any occasion, from garden parties to weddings.
There 1s no mistaking the taste of a traditional hog roast with lashings of stuffing
& apple sauce. The water wheel that drives the Water Hog’s spit adds to the
spectacle, “wowing” your friends and family.

Meet The Beast! Our giant gas BBQ griddle. For those looking for BBQ) catering
for events or parties, The Beast is capable of catering for higher numbers than
your common or garden BBQ.

Contact us to discuss your requirements, availability and prices

A ] Morgan Farm Produce
Tel: 01454 238215
Karen 07929 947149 - Andrew 07973 137799
Email: ajmorganfarmproduce(@gmail.com
Website: www.ajmorganfarmproduce.com
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