The Farm Shop At Hawkesbury



France Lane Farm, Hawkesbury Upton, South Glos, GL9 1AN

"a proper farm shop"

Home produced beef, lamb & pork

Shop Open 2pm – 6pm Friday 10am - 4pm Saturday & Sunday

Free delivery in Hawkesbury Upton & surrounding areas A J Morgan Farm Produce

Tel: Karen 01454 238215/ 07929 947149

Email: <u>ajmorganfarmproduce@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.ajmorganfarmproduce.com</u>









The Farm Shop at Hawkesbury France Lane Farm Hawkesbury Upton GL9 1AN

Beef-from the Hawkesbury Herd of Aberdeen Angus	£/kg
Rib on the Bone	£12.95
Topside / Silverside	£10.50
Brisket / Slow Roast Joints	£6.50
Leg of Mutton Cut Slow Roast	£8.00
Chuck / Minute / Braising Steak	£14.00
Fillet Steak	£45.00
Sirloin Steak	£25.00
Rump Steak	£18.00
Premium Stewing Steak / Stewing Steak	£14.50 / £7.50
Oxtail	£7.50
Ox Cheek	£7.00
Shin of Beef / Stewing Shin	£6.00 / £7.50
Jacob's Ladder / Beef Ribs	£8.00
Skirt	£8.00
Premium Minced Beef / Minced Beef	£14.00 / £6.00
Tripe/Suet	£4.50
Quarterpound Burgers (incl. Gluten Free)	£1.00 ea
Quarterpound Burgers (incl. Gluterr ree)	£1.00 c a
Lamb	£/kg
Leg of Lamb / Boneless Leg of Lamb	£12.00 / £15.00
Leg Fillet of Lamb	£13.00
Loin of Lamb	£15.50
Rack of Lamb	£13.50
Shoulder of Lamb	£10.00
Lamb Shank	£9.75
Neck of Lamb / Neck Fillet	£6.00 / £8.00
Breast of Lamb	£4.50
Lamb Chops	£13.50
Minted Lamb Chops	£13.75
Diced Lamb	£14.00
Minced Lamb	£10.00
Lamb's Liver	£8.00
Lamb's Kidneys	£0.80
•	£1.50
Quarterpound Lamb Burgers	£1.50
Pork	£/kg
Leg of Pork	£6.50
Loin of Pork	£8.00
Boned Shoulder of Pork / Collar Pork	£6.00
Belly Pork	£4.50
Chinese Style Belly Pork Rashers	£5.50
Pork Fillet / Pork Loin / Tenderloin	£12.00
Pork Chops	£5.75
Pork Ribs	£3.30
Chinese Style Ribs	£4.75
Diced Pork	£6.50
Pork Mince	£6.00
Pig's Liver	£5.50
Pig's Kidneys	£4.00
i ig s radioys	٨٦.٥٥

Traditional Dry Cured Pork	£/kg
Ham Joints	£9.00
Gammon Steaks	£11.00
Back Bacon	£13.20
Back Bacon Joints	£12.20
Collar Bacon	£12.10
Collar Bacon Joints	£8.00
Streaky Bacon / Lardons	£11.00
Bacon Bits	£10.00
Smoked Bacon – As above +£1Kg	£14.20
Rindless Bacon – As above +£5Kg	£18.20
Smoked Rindless – As above +£6Kg	£19.20
Hawkesbury Sausages	£/kg
Premium Pork Sausages	£6.60
Premium Pork Chipolatas	£7.70
Gluten Free Sausages-Cumberland / Pork & Leek	£7.70
Pork & Apple Sausages	£7.70
Spicy Chilli Pork Sausages	£7.70
Moroccan Lamb Sausages	£9.70
Beef Sausages with Horseradish & Chives	£8.00
Spanish Style Chorizo Sausages	£8.00
Spicy Lamb & Beef Merguez	£9.00
Pigs in Blankets	£0.45 ea
From the Farmhouse Kitchen	£/kg
Home Cooked Ham	£15.00
Home Cooked Ox Tongue	£13.00
Home Cooked Pastrami (Salt Beef)	£18.20
Hawkesbury Faggots	£0.75 ea
Black/White Pudding-rings & slices	£12.00
Steak / Steak & Kidney / Pork Pie	
SIEAN / SIEAN & MIGHEY / FUIN FIE	£3.10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£3.10 From £1.95
Homemade Pate	From £1.95
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions	From £1.95 £4.25/jar
Homemade Pate	From £1.95
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £/kg £5.50
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless	From £1.95 £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £/kg £5.50 £13.00
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks	£4.25/jar £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £/kg £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks	£4.25/jar £4.25/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £/kg £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25
Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2 Diced Breast Add Glaze +£1	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25 £8.50 £1.00
Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2 Diced Breast Add Glaze +£1 Castlemead Free Range Duck, Goose & Turkey available to order	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25 £8.50
Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2 Diced Breast Add Glaze +£1	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25 £8.50 £1.00
Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2 Diced Breast Add Glaze +£1 Castlemead Free Range Duck, Goose & Turkey available to order Free Range Duck 1.8 – 3kg	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25 £8.50 £1.00
Homemade Pate Home Pickled Onions Home Pickled Free Range Eggs Stuffing – 400g Castlemead Poultry Castlemead Free Range Chicken Whole/Half Chicken 1.7 – 4.5kg Chicken Breasts-skinless Chicken Legs Chicken Thighs-skin on Chicken Drumsticks Chicken Livers Chicken Livers Chicken Carcasses - minimum 2 Diced Breast Add Glaze +£1 Castlemead Free Range Duck, Goose & Turkey available to order Free Range Duck Breasts	£4.25/jar £4.95/jar £4.95/jar £1.95 £1.95 £5.50 £13.00 £5.95 £4.00 £5.50 £1.25 £8.50 £1.00

Hawkesbury Eggs	£/Dozen
Free Range Chicken Eggs	£2.80
Free Range Duck / Goose Eggs When Available	
Dairy	£/kg
Somerset Butter - 250g	£2.50
Tasty Cheddar Cheese	£7.95
Somerset Brie	£11.95
Long Clawson Stilton	£12.50
Jess's Ladies Organic Double Cream - 250ml	£2.40
Jess's Ladies Organic Natural Yogurt - 250ml	£1.30
Firewood	£/bag
Seasoned Logs	£4.50
Kindling	£4.50

PLEASE CONSULT A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS IN OUR PRODUCTS

The Water Hog & The Beast



The perfect way to set off any occasion, from garden parties to weddings. There is no mistaking the taste of a traditional hog roast with lashings of stuffing & apple sauce. The water wheel that drives the Water Hog's spit adds to the spectacle, "wowing" your friends and family.

Meet The Beast! Our giant gas BBQ griddle. For those looking for BBQ catering for events or parties, The Beast is capable of catering for higher numbers than your common or garden BBQ.

Contact us to discuss your requirements, availability and prices

A J Morgan Farm Produce Tel: 01454 238215

Karen 07929 947149 - Andrew 07973 137799

Email: ajmorganfarmproduce@gmail.com Website: www.ajmorganfarmproduce.com